
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kallum Aitchison - (1228600) - Buckie ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.21 510 F 06/01/24 UoAPS Club Championships 2024 Aberdeen  2

31.37 503 H 08/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

31.57 493 F 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

31.63 490 H 04/11/23 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Aberdeen  2

31.63 490 F 02/06/24 Nairn IM Challenge Meet 2024 Inverness  2

31.66 489 C 05/11/22 North District Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  2

31.72 486 H 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

31.79 483 H 05/11/22 North District Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  2

31.82 482 H 09/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

31.87 479 H 13/11/22 Aberdeen Nifty 50s Aberdeen  2

32.00 473 F 19/11/22 The Garioch Mix Up Meet 2022 Inverurie  2

32.01 473 F 18/02/23 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023 Buckie, Scotland  2

32.17 466 F 13/11/22 Aberdeen Nifty 50s Aberdeen  2

32.93 434 F 11/06/22 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill  3

33.38 417 F 19/02/22 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022 Buckie, Scotland  2

34.62 374 F 21/11/21 Garioch Amateur Swimming Club Mo Money Medleys Inverurie  3

36.82 311 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

37.87 285 F 15/02/20 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020 Elgin Buckie 2

38.53 271 F 24/11/19 ND Age Group Meet 2019 Inverness Buckie 2

38.98 262 F 25/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Buckie 2

39.04 261 F 04/05/19 Thurso Mini Meet Thurso Buckie 2

39.37 254 F 12/10/19 Garioch 200 Inverurie Buckie 2

39.77 246 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

39.77 246 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

39.84 245 F 18/01/20 Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020 Inverurie Buckie 2

40.71 230 F 16/02/19 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019 Buckie Buckie 2

41.55 216 F 19/05/18 Elgin ASC Mini Meet 2018 Buckie Buckie 2
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41.55 216 F 19/05/18 Elgin ASC Mini Meet 2018 Buckie Buckie 2

41.62 215 F 02/06/18 PASC MINI MEET 2018 PETERHEAD Buckie 2

42.62 200 F 29/09/18 Forres Bluefins Club Championships Forres Buckie 2

42.81 197 F 18/03/18 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018 Buckie Buckie 2

44.31 178 F 11/11/17 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2017 Buckie Buckie 2

44.33 178 F 26/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Buckie 2

45.50 164 F 30/09/17 Forres Mini Meet Forres Buckie 2

46.41 155 F 12/03/17 Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet Forres Buckie 2

46.59 153 F 20/05/17 Elgin Mini Meet 2017 Buckie Buckie 2

47.27 147 F 12/02/17 Elgin Spring Meet 2017 Buckie Buckie 2

48.33 137 F 08/10/16 Forres Bluefins Mini Meet Buckie Buckie 2

48.53 135 F 12/11/16 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2016 Buckie Buckie 2

53.03 104 F 19/03/16 Deveron Age Group Sprints 2016 Banff Buckie 2

54.21 97 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Buckie 2

54.21 97 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Buckie 2

54.27 97 F 13/03/16 Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet Forres Buckie 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.63 490 F 02/06/24 Nairn IM Challenge Meet 2024 Inverness  2

31.21 510 F 06/01/24 UoAPS Club Championships 2024 Aberdeen  2

31.37 503 H 08/12/23 Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023 Edinburgh  2

31.57 493 F 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

31.72 486 H 12/11/23 Aberdeen Nifty Fifties 2023 Aberdeen  3

31.63 490 H 04/11/23 SASA North District Open Championships 2023 Aberdeen  2

32.01 473 F 18/02/23 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023 Buckie, Scotland  2

31.82 482 H 09/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

32.00 473 F 19/11/22 The Garioch Mix Up Meet 2022 Inverurie  2

32.17 466 F 13/11/22 Aberdeen Nifty 50s Aberdeen  2

31.87 479 H 13/11/22 Aberdeen Nifty 50s Aberdeen  2

31.66 489 C 05/11/22 North District Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  2

31.79 483 H 05/11/22 North District Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  2

32.93 434 F 11/06/22 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill  3

33.38 417 F 19/02/22 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022 Buckie, Scotland  2

34.62 374 F 21/11/21 Garioch Amateur Swimming Club Mo Money Medleys Inverurie  3

36.82 311 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

39.77 246 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

39.77 246 F 14/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 1  0

37.87 285 F 15/02/20 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020 Elgin Buckie 2

39.84 245 F 18/01/20 Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020 Inverurie Buckie 2

38.53 271 F 24/11/19 ND Age Group Meet 2019 Inverness Buckie 2

39.37 254 F 12/10/19 Garioch 200 Inverurie Buckie 2

39.04 261 F 04/05/19 Thurso Mini Meet Thurso Buckie 2

40.71 230 F 16/02/19 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019 Buckie Buckie 2

38.98 262 F 25/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Buckie 2

42.62 200 F 29/09/18 Forres Bluefins Club Championships Forres Buckie 2

41.62 215 F 02/06/18 PASC MINI MEET 2018 PETERHEAD Buckie 2

41.55 216 F 19/05/18 Elgin ASC Mini Meet 2018 Buckie Buckie 2

42.81 197 F 18/03/18 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018 Buckie Buckie 2

44.33 178 F 26/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Buckie 2

44.31 178 F 11/11/17 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2017 Buckie Buckie 2

45.50 164 F 30/09/17 Forres Mini Meet Forres Buckie 2

46.59 153 F 20/05/17 Elgin Mini Meet 2017 Buckie Buckie 2

46.41 155 F 12/03/17 Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet Forres Buckie 2
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46.41 155 F 12/03/17 Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet Forres Buckie 2

47.27 147 F 12/02/17 Elgin Spring Meet 2017 Buckie Buckie 2

48.53 135 F 12/11/16 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2016 Buckie Buckie 2

48.33 137 F 08/10/16 Forres Bluefins Mini Meet Buckie Buckie 2

53.03 104 F 19/03/16 Deveron Age Group Sprints 2016 Banff Buckie 2

54.27 97 F 13/03/16 Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet Forres Buckie 2

54.21 97 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Buckie 2

54.21 97 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Buckie 2
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